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1. A.J.T. Johnsingh, PhD, Former member, National Board for Wildlife.

Email: ajt.johnsingh@gmail.com

2. Aparajita Datta, PhD, Senior Scientist, Nature Conservation Foundation; Former Member, State Board for Wildlife,
Arunachal Pradesh; Former Member, NTCA

Email: aparajita@ncf-india.org

3. Asad Rahmani, PhD (Former Director, Bombay Natural History Society), Scientific Adviser, The Corbett Foundation
Email: rahmanii.asad@gmail.com

4. Biswajit Mohanty, PhD, Former Member, National Board for Wildlife; Secretary, Wildlife Society of Orissa

Email: kachhapa@gmail.com

5. Bittu Sahgal, Editor, Sanctuary Asia; Former Member, National Board for Wildlife.

Email: bittu@sanctuaryasia.com

6. Bonani Kakkar, Former Member, National Board for Wildlife; Founder Member, People United for Better Living in
Calcutta (PUBLIC)

Email: publicgcalcutta@gmail.com

7. Kishore Rithe, Former Member, National Board for Wildlife; Founder, Satpuda Foundation.

Email: rithekishore@gmail.com

8.Meetu Gupta, Member, State Board for Wildlife, Chhattisgarh; Founder Member & Secretary, Conservation Core Society.
Email: conservationcoreindia@gmail.com

9. M Firoz Ahmed, PhD, Scientist F, Aaranyak, Guwahati, Assam; Former Member of the FAC and NTCA, MoEFCC, Gol.
Email: mfa.aaranyak@gmail.com

10. MK Ranjitsinh, PhD, Former Additional Secretary, Ministry of Environment and Forests; Director, Wild Preservation,
India

Email: mkranjitsinh@gmail.com

11. Nirmal Kulkarni, Herpetologist, Director, Mhadei Research Center; Member, Goa State Biodiversity Board; Former
Member, State Board for Wildlife, Goa

Email: ophidian_nirmal@yahoo.co.in

12. PK Sen, Former Director, Project Tiger

Email: 1941sen@gmail.com

13. Priya Davidar, PhD, Fellow, American Association for the Advancement of Science. Professor (Retired), Pondicherry
University. Former member, Tamil Nadu State Wildlife Board

Email: pdavidar@gmail.com

14. Prerna Singh Bindra, Author and Wildlife Conservationist, Former Member, Standing Committee-National Board for
wildlife

Email: bindra.prerna@gmail.com

15.Romulus Whitaker, Co-founder/Trustee, Centre for Herpetology/Madras Crocodile Bank and Agumbe Rainforest
Research Station. Former Member, Tamil Nadu State Wildlife Board.

Email: kingcobra@gmail.com

16. Shekar Dattatri, Former Member, National Board for Wildlife

Email: shekar.dattatri@gmail.com
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17. Madhu Bhaduri, Indian Foreign Service, Former Ambassador of India



mail: madhu.bhaduri@gmail.com

18. Amit Bhaduri, Former Professor emeritus at JNU.

Email: amit.bhaduri@gmail.com

19. M D Madhusudan, Independent Researcher,

Email: mdmadhu@gmail.com

20. Nilanjana S Roy, writer

Email: nilanjanasroy@gmail.com

21. Cara Tejpal, Sanctuary Nature Foundation

Email: caratejpal @gmail.com

22. Pradip Krishen, Writer, ecological restorer

Email: treesofdelhi@gmail.com

23. Brinda Dubey, Secretary, Tiger Haven Society.

Email: brinda.dubey@gmail.com

24. Jairaj Singh, Chairman, Tiger Haven Society

Email: tigerhavensociety@gmail.com

25. Joanna Van Gruisen, Wildlife photographer and Writer

Email: joannavg@gmail.com

26. Raghu Chundawat, Conservation biologist

Email: raghu.baavan@gmail.com

27. Vaishali Rawat, Writer and Conservationist

Email: vaishali.rawat@gmail.com

28. Sumantha Ghosh, Founder, Vanghat

Email: vanghat@gmail.com

29. Nityanand Jayaraman, Writer, Social Activist. Chennai Solidarity Group
Email: nityjayaraman@gmail.com

30. Vishal Sinha, Advocate, Supreme Court of India

Email: vishalfkt@gmail.com

31. Meera Rajesh , Works on restoration of degraded land

Email: meera.rajesh@gmail.com

32. Pranav Capila, Independent Writer and Editor

Email: pranav@secondskin.media

33. Sonia Jabbar, Tea Planter & Conservationist, Nuxalbari Tea Estate, West Bengal
Email: s jabbar@icloud.com

34. Meghna Banerjee, Executive Director and CEO, Human & Environment Alliance League (HEAL)
Email: banerjee.meghnas@gmail.com

35. Aditya Chandra Panda, Naturalist & Wildlife Conservationist

Email: aditya.spiritofthewild @gmail.com

36. Alok Putul, Journalist, BBC

Email: alokputul @gmail.com

37. Shailendra Singh, PhD, Director (India Program) Turtle Survival Alliance
Email: shai@turtlesurvival.org

38. Anuradha Sehgal, Animal Rights Activist

Email: Anuradha.sehgal@hindustantimes.com

39. Diya Banerjee, Advisor, Human & Environment Alliance League

Email: banerjee.diya@gmail.com

40. M. Yuvan, Independent writer and researcher, Executive Committee - Madras Naturalists' Society
Email: yuvan.aves@gmail.com

41. Shailendra Yashwant, Independent Journalist

Email: shaiyashwant@gmail.com

42.Nandini Velho, PhD, Alumna of the Earth Institute Fellowship, Columbia University.
Email: nandinivelho@gmail.com

43. Sahil Nijhawan, PhD, Independent scholar

Email: sahil.nsit@gmail.com

44. Anisha Jayadevan, Ecologist

Email: anisha.jayadevan@gmail.com

45. Pooja Choksi, PhD Candidate, Columbia University, New York

Email: poojamchoksi@gmail.com



46. Dincy Mariyam, PhD Candidate

Email: dincy.mariyam@gmail.com

47. Arjun Srivathsa, PhD candidate, Wildlife Biologist, University of Florida
Email: asrivathsa@ufl.edu

48. Aritra Kshettry, INSPIRE-Fellow, Department of Science and Technology
Email: aritra.kshettry@gmail.com

49. DV Girish, Wildlife Conservation Activist & Managing Trustee, Bhadra Wildlife Conservation Trust, Chikkamagalauru.
Email: girish422@gmail.com

50. Shreedev Hulikere, Wildlife Conservationist & Managing Trustee, WildCAT-C, Chikkamagalauru
Email: shreedevhulikere@gmail.com

51. Mrunmayee, Wildlife Conservationist, Chikkamagalauru

Email: mrunmayee.amarnath@gmail.com

52.Bijal Vachharajani, children’s book author

Email: bijal.tob@gmail.com

53. Girish Punjabi, Wildlife Biologist

Email: girisharjunpunjabi@gmail.com

54. Sikha Hariharan, Research Fellow

Email: sikha.hariharan@gmail.com

55. Raza Kazmi, Independent Writer and Wildlife Historian.

Email: raza.kazmi1y@gmail.com

56. Krishnapriya Tamma, Researcher

Email: priya.tamma@gmail.com

57. Priya Singh, Independent Researcher Email:

karnisar@gmail.com

58. Vena Kapoor, Ecologist, Nature Educator Email:
vena.kapoor@gmail.com

59. Pradeep Koulgi, Wildlife biologist, Independent researcher

Email: pradeep.koulgi@gmail.com

60. Mahi Puri, PhD candidate, Wildlife biologist, University of Florida
Email: mahi.puri@gmail.com

61. Prerna Agarwal, Independent researcher Email:
prernaagarwal17@gmail.com

62. Omkar Dharwadkar, Naturalist Email:

omkardhr_27@yahoo.in

63. Anindya Sinha, Professor and Wildlife Biologist, National Institute of Advanced Studies
Email: anindya.rana.sinha@gmail.com

64. Shreya Padukone, Research Associate, NALSAR University of Law
Email: shreya.padukone@gmail.com

65. Arjun Kamdar, National Centre for Biological Sciences, Bangalore
Email: arjunk@ncbs.res.in

66. H S Sathya Chandra Sagar, Indian Institute of Science, Bengaluru
Email: sathyachandrasagar@gmail.com

67. Abhishek Jamalabad, Researcher

Email: abhishek.jamalabad @gmail.com

68. Sutirtha Lahiri, Researcher, IISER Pune Email:

sutirtha1996 @gmail.com

69. Ghanashyam GC, Wildlife Conservationist, Chikkamagalauru

Email: ghanuiyer@gmail.com

70. Dhee, Independent Researcher Email:

finddhee@gmail.com

71. Umesh Srinivasan, Assistant Professor, IISc Email:

umeshs@iisc.ac.in

72. Rohan K. Menzies, Researcher, Nature Conservation Foundation
Email: rohanmenzies@ncf-india.org

73. Ritobroto Chanda, MSc Project Student, IISER Tirupati/BVIEER Pune
Email: ritobrotochanda@gmail.com

74. Veera Mahuli, Lawyer



Email: veerasmahuli@gmail.com

75. Rohit Chakravarty, PhD student and bat researcher, Leibniz Institute for Zoo and Wildlife Research, Germany
Email: rohit.chakravartyy7@gmail.com

76. Viril Stephen Serrao, MSc project Student, Wildlife Trust of India/BVIEER Pune
Email: virilserrao@gmail.com

77. Leona M Bhuyan, MSc Environmental Sustainability, University of Edinburgh, UK
Email: leonambhuyan@gmail.com

78. Rajeev G C, Software Engineer and Wildlife Conservationist, Chikkamagalauru
Email: rajeevgc@gmail.com

79. Pritha Dey, PhD, Moth biologist, Centre for Ecological Sciences, Indian Institute of Science
Email: dey.prithai26@gmail.com

80. Chintan Sheth, Independent Researcher Email:

chintz604@gmail.com

81. Shivangi Jain, Duke University, Master of Environmental Management

Email: shivangi.jain@duke.edu

82. Rohan Arthur, PhD, Scientist, Nature Conservation Foundation,

Email: rohan@ncf-india.org

83. Vishnupriya Sankararaman, PhD candidate, Penn State University

Email: vus85@psu.edu

84. Rohan Chakravarty, Cartoonist

Email: rohanchakcartoonist@gmail.com

85. Amandeep Kaur Bamrah, Nature Educator, Sanctuary Nature Foundation
Email: amandeepkaurgiran@gmail.com

86. Parvathi K. Prasad, Researcher Email:

parvathi68 @gmail.com

87. Hycintha Aguiar, Researcher, BMC Chairperson Goltim Navelim, Goa

Email: a.hycie@gmail.com

88. Arjan Basu Roy, Secretary, Nature Mates Nature Club

Email: naturemates@gmail.com

89. Rithika Fernandes, Ecologist

Email: rithikafernandes@gmail.com

90. Malaika Vaz, Wildlife Presenter and Filmmaker

Email: malaikavazi@gmail.com

91. Kasturi Saha, PhD student, Center for Ecological Sciences, Indian Institute of Science
Email: kasturisaha@iisc.ac.in

92. Harish Prakash, PhD, Research Associate, Centre for Ecological Sciences, Indian Institute of Science
Email: harishp@iisc.ac.in

93. Sayan Banerjee, PhD student, National Institute of Advanced Studies, Bengaluru
Email: sayan.workspace@gmail.com

94. Priyank Das, MSc Student, SACON Email:

gemini2orimi@gmail.com

95. Shaleen Attre, Wildlife Conservationist Email:

shaleen.attre6 @gmail.com

96. Swathi H A, MSc Student, University of Mysore

Email: swathih.a8@gmail.com

97. Manidip Mandal, JRF, ICAR-NBAIR

Email: m.manidip1295@gmail.com

98. Tiasa Adhya, Conservationist, Nari Shakti Puruskar Awardee, 2016

Email: adhyatiasa@yahoo.com

99. Rutuja Dhamale, Researcher

Email: rutuja.dhamale@gmail.com

100. Anup Prakash B, Wildlife biologist Email:

anup.b.prakash@gmail.com

101. Sujan Chatterjee Birdwatcher’s Society

Email: birdwatcherssocietyofbengal@gmail.com

102. Mandip Singh Soin, FRGS, Mountaineer, Explorer & Ecotourism specialist
Email: mandipsinghsoin@gmail.com



103. Malaika Mathew Chawla, MSc student, James Cook University, Australia

Email: malaika.chawla@my.jcu.edu.au

104. Subhashini Krishnan, Science teacher Email:

subhashinikoog@gmail.com

105. Udisha Saklani, PhD Student, Department of Geography, University of Cambridge
Email: us267@cam.ac.uk

106. Satyajeet Gupta, PhD student, Center for Ecological Sciences, Indian Institute of Science
Email: satyajeetg@iisc.ac.in

107. Pooja Pawar, Research Affiliate, Nature Conservation Foundation, Mysore

Email: pooja@ncf-india.org

108. Ramki Sreenivasan, Conservation India

Email: frogmouth@gmail.com
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